
ham
ilton rd

37 Shotover St, Queenstown
play@infosnow.co.nz

0800 467 669   +64 3 442 5958

  TRANSPORT

coronet peak & the remarkables

 * No queuing when you book with us

 * Relax knowing your seat is confirmed

 * Save the hassle of trying to find a carpark

 * Drop off close to the ski field buildings

 * No need to fit chains to your vehicle

 * Pick ups from main bus stops including  
Frankton/ Remarkables Park and 5 Mile

prebook your mountain transfer
Guarantee your seat!

Flexible timings, door to door service.  
Rates are for a return trip, per vehicle*.

6 SEATER 4WD

Coronet Peak $475  
Remarkables $575
Cardrona $750  
Treble Cone $895

PRIVATE TRANSFERS
BO

O
K  

N
O

W

infosnow.co.nz
+64 3 442 5958

0800 467 669

ONCE YOU HAVE BOOKED...  
 * Info and Snow will pick you up from the  
bus stop nearest your to accommodation.

 * Your seat is booked, a space is guaranteed. 

 * Arrive at the mountains before lesson start times.

 * Spend the whole day on the slopes.

 * Buses leave at 4.15pm, then drop you right back where you started!

Rental add ons available: Ski/snowboard equipment $45 pp per day
Clothing (jacket & pants) plus helmet, gloves and goggles $69 pp per day

* Enquire for larger groups.

$295
QUAD BIKING
on Queenstown Hill with  
Nomad Safaris

$299
ESSENTIAL  
QUEENSTOWN COMBO
Half day jetboat and 4WD adventure

$245
LORD OF THE RINGS
Breathtaking local filming locations

$295
4WD MACETOWN
 A true off-road adventure!

Take a break from the mountain and let us complete your 
holiday with other famous Queenstown adventures!

Book these with our sister company  
www.nomadsafaris.co.nz   03 442 6699

ACTIVITY BOOKINGS

Info & Snow specialises in mountain transfers  
from Queenstown to the local skifields.  
Prebook your transport, guarantee your seat!

TRANSPORT $45 $30
 return per person per day 16+ YRS 0-15 YRS



m
elbourne st

man st

fernhill rd

hallenstein st

belfast tce

andrews rd
FIVE MILE & REMARKABLES PARK

Fernhill QUEENSTOWN

THE  
REMARKABLES 

FIVE  
MILE

REMARKABLES 
PARK

ARTHURS POINT & CORONET PEAK 

3

16

19 18
20

2

4

4

shotover street23

go
rg

e 
rd

ro
bi

ns
 rd

cam
p strees st

beach st

stanley street

28

22

21

25

24 26
27

12 29

11

10
30 31

9frankton road

8

32

33

7

5

5

6

34

35

35lake esplanade

1

Guarantee your 
mountain transfer, 
book now!   

# THE REMARKABLES BUS STOPS BUS
13 Mercure Hotel 7:00
14 Kamana Lakehouse 7:02
15 Heritage Hotel (downhill side) 7:05
16 YHA Lakefront 7:11
17 Rydges Hotel 7:12
18 St Moritz 7:15
19 Butterfli Lodge / Highview Apartments 7:18
20 Crowne Plaza 7:21
21 Novotel 7:25
22 Nomads Backpackers 7:28
23 INFO & SNOW 7:30
24 Pinewood Lodge 7:37
25 Creeksyde Holiday Park 7:40
28 Holiday Inn Express, Stanley St 7:44
29 Millennium Hotel 7:45
30 Copthorne Lakeview 7:48
31 Pounamu Apartments  7:50
32 Opposite Rees Hotel, Andrews Road  7:53
33 Sherwood (Goldfied Heights) 7:57
34 Marina Drive, Opposite Mantra Marina 8:00
2 Opp. Holiday Inn, Red Oaks Drive, Remarks Park 8:10
3 LQ, Mountain Ash Drive, Remarks Park 8:12
4 Sudima, Grant Rd, 5 Mile 8:15

35 Opposite Frankton Bus Shelter 8:16
1 Hilton 8:25

17

Pick up times may vary slightly. 

All homebound services depart 
from the mountains at 4:15pm. 

All services are weather 
dependent.  

Prices and timings valid 
for 2023 season.

# CORONET PEAK BUS STOPS
EARLY  

BUS
LATE  
BUS

1 Hilton Hotel 7:00 10:00
2 Opp. Holiday Inn, Red Oaks Dr, Remarks Park 7:10 10:10
3 LQ, Mountain Ash Rd, Remarks Park 7:12 10:12
4 Sudima, Grant Rd, 5 Mile 7:16 10:16
5 Frankton Bus Shelter Hub 7:20 10:20
6 Mantra Marina, Frankton Rd 7:23 10:23
7 Opposite Sherwood (lake side bus stop) 7:25 10:25
8 Opposite Hensman Rd, Rees Hotel 7:28 10:28
9 Oaks Club Resort 7:30 10:30

10 Earnslaw Lodge TBC (CLOSED due to roadworks) 7:32 10:32
11 Garden Court 7:34 10:34
12 Blue Peaks 7:36 10:36
13 Mercure Hotel 7:40 10:40
14 Kamana Lakehouse 7:42 10:42
15 Heritage Hotel (downhill side) 7:45 10:45
16 YHA Lakefront 7:51 10:51
17 Rydges Hotel 7:53 10:53
18 St Moritz 7:55 10:55
19 Butterfli Lodge / Highview Apartments 7:57 10:57
20 Crowne Plaza 8:00 11:00
21 Novotel 8:06 11:06
22 Nomads Backpackers 8:08 11:08
23 INFO & SNOW 8:15 11:15
24 Pinewood Lodge 8:19 11:19
25 Creeksyde Holiday Park 8:21 11:21
26 Top 10 Holiday Park, Arthurs Point 8:28 11:28
27 Swiss-Belresort, Arthurs Point 8:30 11:30

infosnow.co.nz
+64 3 442 5958
0800 467 669

BOOK  
NOW

The bus will not wait and drivers are unable 
to look for passengers inside hotels. Please 
wait outside at the bus stop with ample time 
before the pickup time on your voucher.  
No shows, late arrivals will not be refunded.

 PRIVATE TRANSFERS
Choose from a 6, 11, 24 or 41 seater to get you 
there and when you want to depart and return. 
Enquire for availability.

Looking for a door-to-door service?

FERNHILL
15

14 13

fernhill road

TRANSPORT 
return per person per day

$45 $30
 16+ YRS 0-15 YRS


